
Day Date Time From Time Until Time From Tme Until

Wednesday 15/01/2025 17:27 19:27

Thursday 16/01/2025 18:05 20:05

Friday 17/01/2025 18:42 20:42

Thursday 30/01/2025 17:08 19:08

Friday 31/01/2025 17:47 19:47

Saturday 01/02/2025 18:26 20:26

Sunday 02/02/2025 19:06 21:06

Monday 03/02/2025 19:50 21:50

Thursday 13/02/2025 17:10 19:10

Friday 14/02/2025 17:44 19:44

Saturday 15/02/2025 18:16 20:16

Thursday 27/02/2025 16:07 18:07

Friday 28/02/2025 16:47 18:47

Saturday 01/03/2025 05:26 07:26 17:26 19:26

Sunday 02/03/2025 06:04 08:04 18:06 20:06

Monday 03/03/2025 06:42 08:42 18:46 20:46

Tuesday 04/03/2025 19:29 21:29

Saturday 15/03/2025 17:18 19:18

Friday 28/03/2025 15:39 17:39

Saturday 29/03/2025 04:22 06:22 16:21 18:21

Sunday 30/03/2025 06:00 08:00 18:01 20:01

Monday 31/03/2025 06:37 08:37 18:43 20:43

Tuesday 01/04/2025 07:14 09:14 19:27 21:27

Wednesday 02/04/2025 20:12 22:12

Saturday 26/04/2025 16:09 18:09

Sunday 27/04/2025 04:52 06:52 16:54 18:54

Monday 28/04/2025 05:31 07:31 17:39 19:39

Tuesday 29/04/2025 06:10 08:10 18:25 20:25

Wednesday 30/04/2025 06:50 08:50 19:13 21:13

Sunday 25/05/2025 15:40 17:40

Monday 26/05/2025 16:32 18:32

Tuesday 27/05/2025 17:24 19:24

Wednesday 28/05/2025 05:50 07:50 18:15 20:15

Thursday 29/05/2025 06:33 08:33 19:09 21:09

Friday 27/06/2025 06:24 08:24

Saturday 28/06/2025 07:08 09:08

Saturday 26/07/2025 06:12 08:12

Sunday 27/07/2025 06:51 08:51

Monday 28/07/2025 07:30 09:30

Tuesday 29/07/2025 08:06 10:06

Sunday 10/08/2025 05:50 07:50

The table below shows the time windows when high tides at Spurn are predicted to be above 6.8m. When 

tides are above 6.8m, it is likely that the sea will wash over the beach and into the estuary.

Crossing the beach during these time windows is dangerous and should not be attempted

Visitors should be aware that weather conditions can also have an impact on tide height, and we strongly 

advise checking the weather forecast and tide times ahead of your visit



Day Date Time From Time Until Time From Tme Until

Monday 11/08/2025 06:28 08:28

Tuesday 12/08/2025 07:06 09:06

Wednesday 13/08/2025 07:45 09:45

Thursday 14/08/2025 08:25 10:25

Friday 15/08/2025 09:09 11:09

Saturday 23/08/2025 05:17 07:17

Sunday 24/08/2025 05:53 07:53

Monday 25/08/2025 06:28 08:28

Tuesday 26/08/2025 07:02 09:02

Wednesday 27/08/2025 07:35 09:35

Sunday 07/09/2025 04:47 06:47

Monday 08/09/2025 05:25 07:25 18:06 20:06

Tuesday 09/09/2025 06:03 08:03 18:42 20:42

Wednesday 10/09/2025 06:42 08:42 19:18 21:18

Thursday 11/09/2025 07:21 09:21 19:56 21:56

Friday 12/09/2025 08:03 10:03

Saturday 13/09/2025 08:49 10:49

Sunday 21/09/2025 04:54 06:54

Monday 22/09/2025 05:27 07:27

Tuesday 23/09/2025 06:00 08:00

Wednesday 24/09/2025 06:33 08:33

Thursday 25/09/2025 07:03 09:03

Monday 06/10/2025 04:16 06:16 16:59 18:59

Tuesday 07/10/2025 04:56 06:56 17:36 19:36

Wednesday 08/10/2025 05:36 07:36 18:12 20:12

Thursday 09/10/2025 06:17 08:17 18:49 20:49

Friday 10/10/2025 07:00 09:00 19:28 21:28

Saturday 11/10/2025 07:46 09:46

Tuesday 21/10/2025 05:00 07:00

Wednesday 22/10/2025 05:33 07:33

Tuesday 04/11/2025 02:42 04:42 15:27 17:27

Wednesday 05/11/2025 03:27 05:27 16:06 18:06

Thursday 06/11/2025 04:12 06:12 16:45 18:45

Friday 07/11/2025 04:57 06:57 17:25 19:25

Saturday 08/11/2025 05:46 07:46 18:07 20:07

Sunday 09/11/2025 06:39 08:39

Thursday 04/12/2025 03:04 05:04 15:41 17:41

Friday 05/12/2025 03:57 05:57 16:25 18:25

Saturday 06/12/2025 04:50 06:50 17:10 19:10

Sunday 07/12/2025 05:43 07:43 17:55 19:55

Monday 08/12/2025 18:42 20:42


